
SPRING COACHES LIST 2022

AGE Max Players Team Color Coach's Name Phone Number Email Address 
U4-1 7 Neon Blue Jordan Barker 863-307-9157 jordan.barker@lwcharterschools.com 
U4-2 7 Cobalt Zorita Jones 813-784-6609 zoritatjones@gmail.com
U4-3 7 Forest Grn Michael Brewner 863-605-4912 Brewner12@aol.com
U4-4 7 Silver Jenilee Coconato 863-528-1809 jbcoconato@gmail.com
U4-5 7 Kelly Sam Terry 785-577-4284 Samuelleeterry@gmail.com
U4-6 7 Maroon Analisa Jahna/Vanessa Revelo 863-557-3045 analisa.jahna@gmail.com
U6-1 8 White Courtney Schmitt/Jake Pavy 863-399-0367 Courtney.Schmitt@yahoo.com
U6-2 8 Black Leo Cosce 863-241-6734 jessica.p4512@gmail.com
U6-3 8 Columbia Tim Ferguson 863-978-8062 ftim84z@yahoo.com 
U6-4 8 Cobalt Denielle Fields 863-455-2280 Dfields@risimaging.com
U6-5 8 Forest Grn Jonathon Johnson 863-528-7830 amberlovejohnson@gmail.com
U6-6 8 Gold Johnna Reeves 863-232-6024 johnnahadden@gmail.com 
U6-7 8 Silver Samuel Terry 785-577-4284 samuelleeterry@gmail.com 
U6-8 8 Kelly Felicia Wittman 863-513-8635 fwittman85@gmail.com 
U6-9 8 Maroon Chris Jones/Mary Beth Claypool 209-205-6652 cjones8588@yahoo.com

U6-10 8 Neon Blue Jordan Barker Jordan Barker jordan.barker@lwcharterschools.com 
U8-1 8 Neon Blue Kyle Albritton 863-528-4527 akalbri10@gmail.com
U8-2 8 Black Adam Bustos 863-241-6002 Ashleypayton12@yahoo.com
U8-3 8 Columbia Angel Button 719-649-8918 abutton1125@gmail.com
U8-4 8 Cobalt Phillip Daniels 863-585-7774 philcdaniels@hotmail.com
U8-5 8 Forest Grn Josh Havens 321-368-6338 joshua.havens@warner.edu
U8-6 8 Gold Amber Johnson 863-528-7830 amberlovejohnson@gmail.com
U8-7 8 Silver Mark Keever 225-241-1245 mark.keever@lwcharterschools.com
U8-8 8 Hot Pink Brandon Gibson 863-258-7247 Bgibson90@gmail.com
U8-9 8 Kelly Casey Taylor 850-567-8433 caseytaylor20@gmail.com

U8-10 8 Maroon Shelby Wilson 315-790-0214 shelbyawilson@aol.com
U8-11 8 White Felicia Wittman 863-513-8635 fwittman85@gmail.com
U8-12 8 Neon Yellow Ellie Unzueta 540-903-0756 ginger.unzueta@gmail.com
U8-13 8 Purple Clint Maldonado 863-514-4193 Clintmaldonado@gmail.com
U8-14 8 Orange Brenda Galarza 305-619-0658 roman.galarza.brenda@gmail.com

U10B-1 7 Neon Blue Etelvina Aguilar 863-528-1713 telvablsu@hotmail.com
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U10B-2 7 Cobalt Jill Bentley 863-528-4507 Jilltbentley@aol.com
U10B-3 7 Forest Grn Adam Soto 813-489-8890 adamcsoto@gmail.com
U10B-4 7 Gold Damon Welch 863-258-6782 dewelch@eyesfl.com
U10B-5 7 Silver Kelly Musyimi 863-412-8408 kmusyimi@veriZon.net
U10B-6 7 Kelly Jake Pavy 863-632-2055 jake.pavy@yahoo.com
U10B-7 7 Maroon Javier Cachola 787-396-0973 jcachola14@yahoo.com
U10G-1 7 Neon Blue Cory Sullins 336-608-9228 Coryannjohnson@gmail.com
U10G-2 7 Forest Grn Yuridia Aguilar 863-978-3933 Yurimex77@hotmail.com
U10G-3 7 Silver Judith Sanchez 863-241-7916 judisanchez.js@gmail.com
U10G-4 7 Hot Pink Jorge Flores 863-605-7554 bustos.flores1980@gmail.com
U10G-5 7 Maroon Brian Proia 863-224-0793 lw08jess@gmail.com
U10G-6 7 Neon Yellow Ron Boyer 863-528-3059 Ronbo676@gmail.com
U12B-1 7 Forest Grn Gio Fazzini 801-735-1838 coachgio6@gmail.com
U12B-2 7 Black Gio Fazzini 801-735-1838 coachgio6@gmail.com
U12B-3 7 Neon Blue Dustin Dalton 404-293-4133 Dustin.s.dalton@gmail.com
U12B-4 7 Cobalt Kendra Gilbreath 863-269-6771 Kidgirl19781997@yahoo.com
U12B-5 7 Gold Josh Reeves 863-978-6024 itintfl@outlook.com
U12B-6 7 Maroon Jill Bentley 863-528-4507 Jilltbentley@aol.com
U12B-7 7 Orange
U12G-1 7 Neon Blue Rebecca Buskirk 863-307-0505 Rebecca.buskirk@raymondjames.com
U12G-2 7 Maroon Alberto Gutierrez 863-241-5073 a.gutierrez.ag32@gmail.com 
U12G-3 7 Purple Josh Edwards 863-528-0787 Josh_edwards@hotmail.com
U12G-4 7 Hot Pink Brandon McWhorter 863-712-1214 eingley@gmail.com
U12G-5 7 Neon Yellow David Dlugokecki 863-307-6747 Dlugokecki@hotmail.com
U15B-1 8 Forest Grn Janet Aquilar 863-585-8842 janetaguilar863@gmail.com
U15B-2 8 Neon Blue
U15B-3 8 Cobalt Kristy Clayton/ 863-557-7829 claytonek313@gmail.com
U15B-4 8 Neon Yellow Arnulfo Santibanez 863-605-8248 arnulfo8cano@yahoo.com
U15B-5 8 Silver Carlos Vasquez
U15B-6 8 Maroon Maria Morales 863-877-5887 myvillarrealkids@gmail.com
U15G-1 8 Purple Katie Heter 517-812-4662 katherine.heter@polk-fl.net
U15G-2 8 Gold Katie Heter/Lizbeth Carranza 517-812-4662 katherine.heter@polk-fl.net
U15G-3 8 Hot Pink Steven Welch 863-605-9300 sevelovesgolf@gmail.com
U15G-4 8 Neon Blue Sam Petersen 863-978-8191 ksi.petersen@gmail.com
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U15G-5 8 Maroon Katie Heter 517-812-4662 katherine.heter@polk-fl.net
U19G-1 7 Kelly Clint Lightsey 863-287-1907 heartcjcattle@yahoo.com
U19G-2 7 Neon Blue Chris Watson/Parents bwatson72206@gmail.com
U19G-3 7 Forest Grn Chris Watson 863-232-9180 bwatson72206@gmail.com
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